 Folije ANG 9/9/04 10:29 AM Page 1
FO
IL
S
 Folije ANG 9/9/04 10:29 AM Page 2
 Folije ANG 9/9/04 10:29 AM Page 3
ON THE RIGHT PATH
The enterprise Impol prides itself upon an outstanding business tradition

dimensions depend on foil thickness and width, customer's require-
ments, shipping and other factors.
Packaging is performed exclusively according to the customer's wish
and our capabilities. Impol's standard packaging methods includes
packaging into boxes, onto pallets, or onto pallets and then into boxes.
Special packaging is subject to agreement with the customer. Such
packaging is returnable and reusable.
Each shipment is accompanied with a certificate of foil quality and a
statement of the standards to which it has been manufactured. The
certificate of quality also proves suitability of materials.
 Folije ANG 9/9/04 10:29 AM Page 8
ALUMINIUM FOIL
DIMENSIONS AND APPEARANCE
AA alloying
ASTM DIN IMPOL EN NF min % Al elements
1050 Al99,5 A30 EN AW-1050 A 1050 A 99,5  -
1200 Al99,0 AF11 EN AW-1200 1200 99,0 Fe, Si
8011  - AF61 EN AW-8011 A 8011  - Fe, Si
8079  - AF40 EN AW-8079  -  - Fe, Si
8014  - AF42 EN AW-8014  -  - Fe, Mn
5052 AlMg2,5 P32 EN AW-5052 5052  - Mg, Cr
In Impol Foil Production Unit foils of different materials, dimensions and
tempers are manufactured:
Standards and chemical composition
According to EN standard, foil thickness ranges from 0,006 mm to 0,200